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GIANNITSA MARCH 26, 27 2016

ROUND 1, GREECE

BALKAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 

 RACE 2 MX

Rang N° Rider Cat. Moto Nat. Federation Time Gap Best Lap In

1 29 JULIAN  RAYCHEV MX KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:44.636 10 Laps 01:59.572 2

2 47 ATANAS PETROV MX VETERAN KTM BUL BMF 21:11.501 00:26.865 02:00.089 2

3 64 VESELIN  MALINOV MX VETERAN KAWASAKI BUL BMF 21:20.758 00:36.122 02:04.737 6

4 211 KONSTANTINOS TOMPAZIS MX YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 22:07.152 01:22.516 02:07.291 2

5 22 TONI TSVETKOV MX VETERAN YAMAHA BUL BMF 22:09.215 01:24.579 02:11.256 6

6 71 YANKO  ZOKOV MX VETERAN KAWASAKI BUL BMF 22:16.177 01:31.541 02:08.346 2

7 222 NIKOLAOS PAPAGIANNIS MX VETERAN KTM GRE AMOTOE 22:28.274 01:43.638 02:11.852 2

8 12 DOBRIN YAKALIEV MX VETERAN KAWASAKI BUL BMF 21:48.814  9 Laps 02:18.753 5

9 25 NIKOLAY MUTAFCHIEV MX KAWASAKI BUL BMF 22:08.681 00:19.867 02:20.961 2

10 21 ATHANASIOS PAPANIKOLAOU MX KAWASAKI GRE MFMa 22:18.547 00:29.733 02:21.771 8

11 714 FILIPPOS NIKOLAOU MX HONDA GRE AMOTOE 23:37.130 01:48.316 02:26.844 3

12 231 JOVAN STOJKOV MX HONDA MKD MFMa 20:49.044  8 Laps 02:30.462 8

13 1 BORCE KOSTOV MX VETERAN KAWASAKI MKD MFMa 20:49.933 00:00.889 02:30.130 3

14 132 CHRISTOS PERIVOLIS MX HONDA GRE AMOTOE 21:29.466 00:40.422 02:35.305 8

15 10 ALEXANDER  TSENOV MX KAWASAKI BUL BMF 21:32.078 00:43.034 02:28.015 5

16 7 GLORIA DYAXOVA MX KTM BUL BMF 22:17.105 01:28.061 02:43.773 5

17 920 EVAGGELOS NIKOLOUDAKIS MX VETERAN HONDA GRE AMOTOE 22:21.456 01:32.412 02:43.000 7

18 6 MARTIN TODOROV MX YAMAHA BUL BMF 12:11.625  6 Laps 02:00.431 6

19 53 CHARILAOS MAVRIDIS MX KAWASAKI GRE AMOTOE  4:36.544  2 Laps 02:15.995 2

20 93 BOZHURSKI KRASIMIR MX BUL BMF  3:54.809  1 Lap 1

DNS

21 306 PANAGIOTIS SIDEROPOULOS MX HONDA GRE MFMa

22 121 ANASTASIOS GALEADIS MX KAWASAKI GRE AMOTOE

23 202 MARIELA  GOGOVA MX YAMAHA BUL BMF

   Best Lap:  29   JULIAN  RAYCHEV   BUL   KAWASAKI   in   01:59.572  at     45.763 Km/H
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GIANNITSA MARCH 26, 27 2016

ROUND 1, GREECE

BALKAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 

 RACE 2 MX

Rang N° Rider Moto Nat. Federation Time Gap Best Lap In

     MX VETERAN

1 47 ATANAS PETROV KTM BUL BMF 21:11.501 10 Laps 02:00.089 2

2 64 VESELIN  MALINOV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 21:20.758 00:09.257 02:04.737 6

3 22 TONI TSVETKOV YAMAHA BUL BMF 22:09.215 00:57.714 02:11.256 6

4 71 YANKO  ZOKOV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 22:16.177 01:04.676 02:08.346 2

5 222 NIKOLAOS PAPAGIANNIS KTM GRE AMOTOE 22:28.274 01:16.773 02:11.852 2

6 12 DOBRIN YAKALIEV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 21:48.814  9 Laps 02:18.753 5

7 1 BORCE KOSTOV KAWASAKI MKD MFMa 20:49.933  8 Laps 02:30.130 3

8 920 EVAGGELOS NIKOLOUDAKIS HONDA GRE AMOTOE 22:21.456 01:31.523 02:43.000 7

   Best Lap:  29   JULIAN  RAYCHEV   BUL   KAWASAKI   in   01:59.572  at     45.763 Km/H
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